
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01152

07/12/2
022

BAXTON, JOSEPH 
W Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAXTON, JOSEPH W

FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF 
OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL 
DEVICE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01161

07/12/2
022

BOND, NICHOLAS 
SHANNON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOND, NICHOLAS SHANNON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00494

07/12/2
022

BRANNING, 
JAMES Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BRANNING, JAMES

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00097

07/12/2
022

BYRD, BENTLEY 
DANIEL Defendant

BYRD, NICOLE MARIE vs. 
BYRD, BENTLEY DANIEL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00097

07/12/2
022

BYRD, NICOLE 
MARIE Plaintiff

BYRD, NICOLE MARIE vs. 
BYRD, BENTLEY DANIEL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01155

07/12/2
022

CASTORENA, 
IVAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASTORENA, IVAN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00496

07/12/2
022

CHADWICK, TERRONDA 
LYNN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
CHADWICK, TERRONDA 
LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00489

07/12/2
022

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS 
vs. VAMILENCILANIE, 
KILUWE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00490

07/12/2
022

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS 
vs. KEKAHBAH, ERIN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01156

07/12/2
022

DIXEY, JOSHUA 
DAKOTA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DIXEY, JOSHUA DAKOTA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00362

07/12/2
022

FAIRLESS, JOSEPH 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FAIRLESS, JOSEPH LEE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00497

07/12/2
022

FELPS, HEATH Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
FELPS, HEATH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00128

07/12/2
022

FOX, TERRI LYNN Person 2
KERSTEIN, BRANDON LEE and
FOX, TERRI LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01157

07/12/2
022

GEORGE, 
JUNIOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GEORGE, JUNIOR

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00241

07/12/2
022

HALL, WINNIE 
MAXINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, WINNIE MAXINE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY 
UNDER $1000 (MISD)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01158

07/12/2
022

HARRIS, TRAVIS 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, TRAVIS WILLIAM

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01162

07/12/2
022

HUTCHINS, ELAINE 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUTCHINS, ELAINE 
MICHELLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00061

07/12/2
022

J.M. Plaintiff
J.M. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01159

07/12/2
022

JEFFERSON, KYLA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFERSON, KYLA MARIE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01160

07/12/2
022

JEFFERSON, KYLA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFERSON, KYLA MARIE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00490

07/12/2
022

KEKAHBAH, 
ERIN Defendant

COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS 
vs. KEKAHBAH, ERIN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00492

07/12/2
022

KENDER, KYLE Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
KENDER, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00128

07/12/2
022

KERSTEIN, BRANDON 
LEE Person 1

KERSTEIN, BRANDON LEE and
FOX, TERRI LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00073

07/12/2
022

LEDFORD, SHAWN 
MARCUS Defendant

LEDFORD, SHAWNA LOUISE 
vs. LEDFORD, SHAWN 
MARCUS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00073

07/12/2
022

LEDFORD, SHAWNA 
LOUISE Plaintiff

LEDFORD, SHAWNA LOUISE 
vs. LEDFORD, SHAWN 
MARCUS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00499

07/12/2
022

LEWIS, ANTONIOS 
JEROME Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
LEWIS, ANTONIOS JEROME

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00491

07/12/2
022

MCDONALD, 
MICHELLE Plaintiff

MCDONALD, MICHELLE vs. 
STARKEY, MICHELE LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00494

07/12/2
022

MCSMITH, LEILA 
MARIE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BRANNING, JAMES

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00500

07/12/2
022

ORTIZ, ANTHONY 
LOREN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00493

07/12/2
022

PETTIT, THOMAS Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PETTIT, THOMAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00240

07/12/2
022

ROSE, SHAWNTINE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROSE, SHAWNTINE MARIE

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01163

07/12/2
022

SAINT, BRANDON 
MATHEWS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SAINT, BRANDON MATHEWS

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01164

07/12/2
022

SANDBORN, BOBBIE 
CARROLL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANDBORN, BOBBIE CARROLL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01165

07/12/2
022

SPRACKLIN, RONALD 
CASEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPRACKLIN, RONALD CASEY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00491

07/12/2
022

STARKEY, MICHELE 
LYNN Defendant

MCDONALD, MICHELLE vs. 
STARKEY, MICHELE LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00498

07/12/2
022

STEPHENS, ROBERT 
LEROY Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, ROBERT LEROY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00495

07/12/2
022

STEPHENS, 
STORMY Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, STORMY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00492

07/12/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
KENDER, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00493

07/12/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PETTIT, THOMAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00494

07/12/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BRANNING, JAMES

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00495

07/12/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, STORMY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00496

07/12/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
CHADWICK, TERRONDA LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00497

07/12/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
FELPS, HEATH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00498

07/12/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, ROBERT LEROY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00499

07/12/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
LEWIS, ANTONIOS JEROME

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00500

07/12/20
22

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. ORTIZ, 
ANTHONY LOREN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00061

07/12/20
22

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

J.M. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00489

07/12/20
22

VAMILENCILANIE, 
KILUWE Defendant

COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. 
VAMILENCILANIE, KILUWE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00363

07/12/20
22

WILLEY, ANDREA 
BRIANNA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLEY, 
ANDREA BRIANNA

CHILD NEGLECT 
(FEL)
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