Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01152	07/12/2 022	BAXTON, JOSEPH W Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAXTON, JOSEPH W	FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE (TR)
Kay	TR-2022-	07/12/2	BOND, NICHOLAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01161	022	SHANNON Defendant	BOND, NICHOLAS SHANNON	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	BRANNING,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00494	022	JAMES Defendant	BRANNING, JAMES	
Kay	FD-2022-	07/12/2	BYRD, BENTLEY	BYRD, NICOLE MARIE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00097	022	DANIEL Defendant	BYRD, BENTLEY DANIEL	
Kay	FD-2022-	07/12/2	BYRD, NICOLE	BYRD, NICOLE MARIE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00097	022	MARIE Plaintiff	BYRD, BENTLEY DANIEL	MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2022-	07/12/2	CASTORENA,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
(Newkirk)	01155	022	IVAN Defendant	CASTORENA, IVAN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00496	07/12/2 022	CHADWICK, TERRONDA LYNN Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. CHADWICK, TERRONDA LYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00489	07/12/2 022	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS Plaintiff	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. VAMILENCILANIE, KILUWE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00490	07/12/2 022	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS Plaintiff	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. KEKAHBAH, ERIN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	TR-2022-	07/12/2	DIXEY, JOSHUA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
(Newkirk)	01156	022	DAKOTA Defendant	DIXEY, JOSHUA DAKOTA	
Kay	CF-2022-	07/12/2	FAIRLESS, JOSEPH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
(Newkirk)	00362	022	LEE Defendant	FAIRLESS, JOSEPH LEE	BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00497	07/12/2 022	FELPS, HEATH Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. FELPS, HEATH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00128	07/12/2 022	FOX, TERRI LYNN Person 2	KERSTEIN, BRANDON LEE and FOX, TERRI LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	TR-2022-	07/12/2	GEORGE,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
(Newkirk)	01157	022	JUNIOR Defendant	GEORGE, JUNIOR	- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	CM-2022-	07/12/2	HALL, WINNIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY
(Newkirk)	00241	022	MAXINE Defendant	HALL, WINNIE MAXINE	UNDER \$1000 (MISD)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01158	07/12/2 022	HARRIS, TRAVIS WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, TRAVIS WILLIAM	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01162	07/12/2 022	HUTCHINS, ELAINE MICHELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUTCHINS, ELAINE MICHELLE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00061	07/12/2 022	J.M. Plaintiff	J.M. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01159	07/12/2 022	JEFFERSON, KYLA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JEFFERSON, KYLA MARIE	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01160	07/12/2 022	JEFFERSON, KYLA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JEFFERSON, KYLA MARIE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00490	07/12/2 022	KEKAHBAH, ERIN Defendant	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. KEKAHBAH, ERIN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00492	07/12/2 022	KENDER, KYLE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KENDER, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00128	07/12/2 022	KERSTEIN, BRANDON LEE Person 1	KERSTEIN, BRANDON LEE and FOX, TERRI LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00073	07/12/2 022	LEDFORD, SHAWN MARCUS Defendant	LEDFORD, SHAWNA LOUISE vs. LEDFORD, SHAWN MARCUS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00073	07/12/2 022	LEDFORD, SHAWNA LOUISE Plaintiff	LEDFORD, SHAWNA LOUISE vs. LEDFORD, SHAWN MARCUS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00499	07/12/2 022	LEWIS, ANTONIOS JEROME Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. LEWIS, ANTONIOS JEROME	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00491	07/12/2 022	MCDONALD, MICHELLE Plaintiff	MCDONALD, MICHELLE vs. STARKEY, MICHELE LYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00494	07/12/2 022	MCSMITH, LEILA MARIE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. BRANNING, JAMES	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00500	07/12/2 022	ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00493	07/12/2 022	PETTIT, THOMAS Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PETTIT, THOMAS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2022-	07/12/2	ROSE, SHAWNTINE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00240	022	MARIE Defendant	ROSE, SHAWNTINE MARIE	
Kay	TR-2022-	07/12/2	SAINT, BRANDON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
(Newkirk)	01163	022	MATHEWS Defendant	SAINT, BRANDON MATHEWS	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	07/12/2	SANDBORN, BOBBIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	01164	022	CARROLL Defendant	SANDBORN, BOBBIE CARROLL	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2022-	07/12/2	SPRACKLIN, RONALD CASEY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	01165	022		SPRACKLIN, RONALD CASEY	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	STARKEY, MICHELE LYNN Defendant	MCDONALD, MICHELLE vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00491	022		STARKEY, MICHELE LYNN	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	STEPHENS, ROBERT	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00498	022	LEROY Defendant	STEPHENS, ROBERT LEROY	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	STEPHENS,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. STEPHENS, STORMY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00495	022	STORMY Defendant		DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00492	022	LLC Plaintiff	KENDER, KYLE	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PETTIT, THOMAS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00493	022	LLC Plaintiff		DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00494	022	LLC Plaintiff	BRANNING, JAMES	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. STEPHENS, STORMY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00495	022	LLC Plaintiff		DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00496	022	LLC Plaintiff	CHADWICK, TERRONDA LYNN	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. FELPS, HEATH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00497	022	LLC Plaintiff		DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00498	022	LLC Plaintiff	STEPHENS, ROBERT LEROY	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	07/12/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00499	022	LLC Plaintiff	LEWIS, ANTONIOS JEROME	DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00500	07/12/20 22	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. ORTIZ, ANTHONY LOREN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00061		THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	J.M. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00489	07/12/20 22	VAMILENCILANIE, KILUWE Defendant	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. VAMILENCILANIE, KILUWE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00363	07/12/20 22	WILLEY, ANDREA BRIANNA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLEY, ANDREA BRIANNA	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)